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-Bee" Airbus

®
Innovative Avition Chemistry Approved Cee-Bee® Products
Specification Product Name Product Number
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
HONEY BEE 60 TNP 25164
CEE-BEE 280 20016
CEE-BEE 280GEL 20124
CEE-BEE A-882 20112
CEE-BEE A-951 24051
CEE-BEE A-952 24054
CEE-BEE A-954 24056
CEE-BEE INTEX 8201 20139
CEE-BEE MAJOR CLEAN 20017
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210B 20085
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210D 20093
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 212 GEL 20097
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 250 20086
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176
SUPER BEE 400 TG-ML 20118

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 212 GEL 20097
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SNayly

Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE 280 20016
CEE-BEE INTEX 8992 20137
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110
HONEY BEE 90 RTU 25193
HONEY BEE AEROGEL SPARKLE 25049
HONEY BEE CLEANER 90 25190
HONEY BEE CLEANER 90 25191

CEE-BEE A-951 24051

CEE-BEE INTEX 8992 CASE 20138
CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A 20018

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160

HONEY BEE 60 TNP 25164
HONEY BEE 60T 25163

CEE-BEE EPC-1 20142

CEE-BEE A-951 24051

CEE-BEE A-477 23054
CEE-BEE A-54LF 27001
CEE-BEE A-7X7 26001
CEE-BEE ALKO 22001
CEE-BEE ALKO 22001
CEE-BEE C-46 26006
CEE-BEE C-623 26008
CEE-BEE J-84A 26013
CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036
CEE-BEE J-89 26050
CEE-BEE REMOVER C-105NC 23045
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103

N



Specification Product Name Product Number

Cee-Bee E-2012A 23229

CEE-BEE E-3000 23262

CEE-BEE E-1004) 23167
CEE-BEE E-1004) 23167

HONEY BEE FRESHENER 50 25250

AEROFRESH 35 25129
HONEY BEE 20 25123
HONEY BEE 50C FRESHENER SOAK 25350
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176
HONEY BEE DEO PAK 44 SACHETS 25147
HONEY BEE DEODORANT 24 25128
HONEY BEE DEODORANT 33 8 OZ 25135
HONEY BEE FRESHENER 50 25250

CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A 20018

CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A 20018

CEE-BEE E-3000 23262

CEE-BEE 280GEL 20124
CEE-BEE A-882 20112
CEE-BEE A-952 24054
CEE-BEE INTEX 8201 20139
CEE-BEE MAJOR CLEAN 20017
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210B 20085
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210D 20093
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 212 GEL 20097
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 250 20086
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103
SUPER BEE 400 TG-ML 20118
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SNayly

Specification Product Name Product Number

HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176

CEE-BEE 280 20016

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 212 GEL 20097

CEE-BEE EPC-1 20142

CEE-BEE EPC-1 20142

CEE-BEE A-951 24051

CEE-BEE 280 20016
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110
HONEY BEE 90 RTU 25193
HONEY BEE AEROGEL SPARKLE 25049
HONEY BEE CLEANER 90 25190
HONEY BEE CLEANER 90 25191

CEE-BEE INTEX 8992 20137
CEE-BEE INTEX 8992 CASE 20138
CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A 20018

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25165
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160

CEE-BEE 280GEL 20124
CEE-BEE A-882 20112
CEE-BEE INTEX 8201 20139
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 212 GEL 20097
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 250 20086
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176
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Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE A-477 23054
CEE-BEE A-54LF 27001
CEE-BEE A-7X7 26001
CEE-BEE ALKO 22001
CEE-BEE C-46 26006
CEE-BEE C-623 26008
CEE-BEE J-84A 26013
CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036
CEE-BEE J-89 26050
CEE-BEE REMOVER C-105NC 23045
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103

Cee-Bee E-2012A 23229

CEE-BEE E-1004) 23167

AEROFRESH 35 25129
HONEY BEE 20 25123
HONEY BEE 50C FRESHENER SOAK 25350
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25165
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176
HONEY BEE DEO PAK 44 SACHETS 25147
HONEY BEE DEODORANT 24 25128
HONEY BEE DEODORANT 33 8 OZ 25135
HONEY BEE FRESHENER 50 25250

HONEY BEE FRESHENER 50 25250

CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A 20018
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SNayly

Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE 280 20016
CEE-BEE 280GEL 20124
CEE-BEE A-882 20112
CEE-BEE A-951 24051
CEE-BEE A-952 24054
CEE-BEE A-954 24056
CEE-BEE INTEX 8201 20139
CEE-BEE MAJOR CLEAN 20017
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210B 20085
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210D 20093
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 212 GEL 20097
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 250 20086
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176
SUPER BEE 400 TG-ML 20118

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 212 GEL 20097

CEE-BEE 280 20016
CEE-BEE INTEX 8992 20137
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110
HONEY BEE 90 RTU 25193
HONEY BEE AEROGEL SPARKLE 25049
HONEY BEE CLEANER 90 25190
HONEY BEE CLEANER 90 25191

CEE-BEE A-951 24051
CEE-BEE A-954 24056

CEE-BEE INTEX 8992 CASE 20138
CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A 20018

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160

CEE-BEE EPC-1 20142
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Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE A-477 23054
CEE-BEE A-477 23054
CEE-BEE A-54LF 27001
CEE-BEE A-7X7 26001
CEE-BEE ALKO 22001
CEE-BEE ALKO 22001
CEE-BEE ALKO 22001
CEE-BEE C-46 26006
CEE-BEE C-623 26008
CEE-BEE J-84A 26013
CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036
CEE-BEE J-89 26050
CEE-BEE REMOVER C-105NC 23045
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103

HONEY BEE 60 TNP 25164

HONEY BEE 60T 25163

Cee-Bee E-2012A 23229

CEE-BEE E-1004) 23167

CEE-BEE E-1004) 23167
CEE-BEE E-1004J 23167

HONEY BEE FRESHENER 50 25250

AEROFRESH 35 25129
HONEY BEE 20 25123
HONEY BEE 50C FRESHENER SOAK 25350
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176
HONEY BEE DEO PAK 44 SACHETS 25147
HONEY BEE DEODORANT 24 25128
HONEY BEE DEODORANT 33 8 OZ 25135
HONEY BEE FRESHENER 50 25250
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23229

Product Number

Product Name
Cee-Bee E-2012A

Specification
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AMS
ee-Bee

®
Innovative Avition Chemistry Approved Cee-Bee® Products
Specification Product Name Product Number
CEE-BEE A-491 23030
CEE-BEE A-292 23007
CEE-BEE R-256 23900
CEE-BEE R-256 PINTS 23903
CEE-BEE R-256 STRIPPER 8 OZ 23901
CEE-BEE E-1092T 23193
CEE-BEE E-1092T 23193
CEE-BEE E-2000 23195
CEE-BEE E-2002A 8 OZ 23203
CEE-BEE E-3000 23262
HONEY BEE FRESHENER 50 25250

CEE-BEE E-2060 23260

CEE-BEE E-1004J 23167

CEE-BEE A-215 23016

CEE-BEE J-84 26012
CEE-BEE J-84L CONCENTRATE 26015

CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036

CEE-BEE J-84A 26013

CEE-BEE J-2 26007
CEE-BEE J-3 26020
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Specification

Product Name

Product Number

CEE-BEE J-88
CEE-BEE J-88L

CEE-BEE C-623

26016
26025

26008

CEE-BEE A-491S

23028

CEE-BEE A-491

23030

CEE-BEE REMOVER C-105NC

23045

HONEY BEE FRESHENER 50

25250

HONEY BEE FRESHENER 50

25150

HONEY BEE 20
HONEY BEE FRESHENER 50

25123
25250

AEROFRESH 35

AEROFRESH 35 CS

HONEY BEE 50C FRESHENER SOAK
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60

HONEY BEE CLEANER 76

HONEY BEE DEO PAK 44 SACHETS
HONEY BEE DEODORANT 24
HONEY BEE DEODORANT 33 8 OZ

25129
25132
25350
25165
25160
25176
25147
25128
25135

HONEY BEE CABIN FRESH

20023

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL

20110

[any

0

CEE-BEE INTEX 8201

20139



Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 212 GEL 20097
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176

CEE-BEE 280GEL 20124
CEE-BEE A-882 20112
CEE-BEE A-952 24054
CEE-BEE MAJOR CLEAN 20017
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 250 20086
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095

CEE-BEE A-951 24051
CEE-BEE A-954 24056

CEE-BEE 280 20016
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210B 20085
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210D 20094
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210D 20093
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 290JD 20155
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103
SUPER BEE 400 TG-ML 20118

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080

CEE-BEE 280 20016

CEE-BEE R-679 20021
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 250 20086

CEE-BEE R-679 20021

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210D 20094
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210D 20093
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 212 GEL 20097
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Specification

Product Name

Product Number

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 250

20086

CEE-BEE INTEX 8992
CEE-BEE INTEX 8992 CASE

20137
20138

CEE-BEE INTEX 8992
CEE-BEE INTEX 8992 CASE
CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A

20137
20138
20018

CEE-BEE A-54LF

27001

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF

20095

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG
SUPER BEE 400 TG-ML

20095
20103
20118

CEE-BEE ALKO

22001

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL

20110

CEE-BEE 280

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210
HONEY BEE 90 RTU

HONEY BEE AEROGEL SPARKLE
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76
HONEY BEE CLEANER 90
HONEY BEE CLEANER 90

20016
20080
25193
25049
25176
25190
25191

CEE-BEE EPC-1

20142

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 250

20086

[any

2

CEE-BEE A-651

21017



Specification Product Name Product Number

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25165

SV

CEE-BEE B-55 22009
CEE-BEE B-6 22005
CEE-BEE R-66C 22011

CEE-BEE B-6 22005
CEE-BEE B-70FF 22094

CEE-BEE INTEX 8046 20134

CEE-BEE MAJOR CLEAN 20017
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GE'Bee° Boeing

®
Innovative Avition Chemistry Approved Cee-Bee® Products
Specification Product Name Product Number
CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A QTS 20065
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76 25176
HONEY BEE 60 TNP 25164
HONEY BEE 60T 25163
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25165

CEE-BEE A-202 23014

CEE-BEE 280 20016

CEE-BEE E-1058 23158
CEE-BEE E-1058 STRIPPER 8 OZ 23159

CEE-BEE E-3000 23262

CEE-BEE E-1004) 23167

CEE-BEE E-1004J 23167
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080

CEE-BEE E-1004J 23167
CEE-BEE E-3000 23262

[any
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Specification Product Name

Product Number

CEE-BEE E-1004J

23167

CEE-BEE E-1004)
CEE-BEE E-3000

23167
23262

CEE-BEE E-1004)
CEE-BEE E-3000

23167
23262

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210

20080

CEE-BEE J-84
CEE-BEE J-84 STEEL DRUMS
CEE-BEE J-84A

26012
26912
26013

CEE-BEE A-202
CEE-BEE A-215
CEE-BEE A-805
CEE-BEE E-1004J
CEE-BEE E-3000

23014
23016
23043
23167
23262

CEE-BEE 280

CEE-BEE A-882

CEE-BEE INTEX 8201
CEE-BEE R-677

CEE-BEE R-679

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF

20016
20112
20139
20020
20021
20095

CEE-BEE J-84A

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG
SUPER BEE 300LF LIQ. PH ADJUST
SUPER BEE 300LF PH ADJUSTER
SUPER BEE 400 TG-ML

26013
20095
20103
20101
20099
20118

CEE-BEE J-86C-6

26039

CEE-BEE A-951
CEE-BEE A-954

24051
24056

1
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Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE J-84A 26013

CEE BEE NORTEX 3025 26065
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103
SUPER BEE 300LF LIQ. PH ADJUST 20101
SUPER BEE 300LF PH ADJUSTER 20099

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095

CEE-BEE A-7X7 26001

CEE-BEE B-55 22009

CEE-BEE A-601L 21021
CEE-BEE A-663 21023

CEE-BEE A-805 23043

CEE-BEE A-504NP 21016

Cee-Bee E-2012A 23229
CEE-BEE E-2787 23231

CEE-BEE A-276B 21004
CEE-BEE A-276NG 21010

CEE-BEE A-276LV 21009

CEE-BEE A-276NGX 21011

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151

[any
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Specification Product Name

Product Number

CEE-BEE A-491
CEE-BEE E-2000
CEE-BEE E-3003
CEE-BEE EPC-1
CEE-BEE INTEX 8201
HONEY BEE 20

23030
23195
23263
20142
20139
25123

CEE-BEE A-215

CEE-BEE INTEX 8046
CEE-BEE INTEX 8992
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 250
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76

23016
20134
20137
20080
20086
25176

CEE-BEE A-952

CEE-BEE E-2002A

CEE-BEE E-2002A 8 OZ

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL
HONEY BEE DEO PAK 44 SACHETS
HONEY BEE DEODORANT 24

24054
23204
23203
20110
25147
25128

CEE-BEE A-953
HONEY BEE 90 RTU
HONEY BEE CLEANER 90

24055
25193
25190

CEE-BEE 280GEL
CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A QTS
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210

20124
20065
20080

AEROFRESH 35
AEROFRESH 35 CS
CEE-BEE B-55
CEE-BEE R-256

25129
25132
22009
23900

CEE-BEE E-3000

23262

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210B

20085

~N
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Specification

Product Name

Product Number

CEE-BEE A-491S

CEE-BEE A-952

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF

23028
24054
20080
20095

CEE-BEE INTEX 8992 CASE

20138

CEE-BEE E-1092T

HONEY BEE CLEANER 90

23193

25191

CEE-BEE E-2060

23260

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60

25165
25160

CEE-BEE E-2061

CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG
HONEY BEE DEODORANT 33 8 OZ

23261
20018
20103
25135

CEE-BEE A-292

CEE-BEE A-951

CEE-BEE A-954

CEE-BEE E-1092T

CEE-BEE MAJOR CLEAN
CEE-BEE R-256 PINTS
CEE-BEE R-256 STRIPPER 8 OZ

23007
24051
24056
23193
20017
23903
23901

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 290JD

20155

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 212 GEL

20097

CEE-BEE B-70FF

22094

[any
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CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210

20080



Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE A-952 24054

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210D 20093
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210D 20094

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210B 20085

ONIF04

CEE-BEE A-882 20112

CEE-BEE E-1004) 23167

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103

CEE-BEE A-954 24056

SUPER BEE 400 TG-ML 20118

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151

CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A 20018

CEE-BEE A-292 23007
CEE-BEE ALKO 22001
CEE-BEE B-55 22009
CEE-BEE B-6 22005
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Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A 20018

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25165

HONEY BEE 20 25123

CEE-BEE 280 20016
CEE-BEE MAJOR CLEAN 20017

CEE-BEE 280 20016
CEE-BEE MAJOR CLEAN 20017

CEE-BEE MAJOR CLEAN 20017

CEE-BEE A-805 23043

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25160

CEE-BEE B-55 22009

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60 25165

N
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Specification Product Name

Product Number

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60

25160

CEE-BEE A-202
CEE-BEE A-215
CEE-BEE A-805

23014
23016
23043

CEE-BEE 280

CEE-BEE A-7X7

CEE-BEE INTEX 8201
CEE-BEE J-84A

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60

20016
26001
20139
26013
20095
25160
25165

CEE-BEE 280

CEE-BEE A-7X7
CEE-BEE ALKO

CEE-BEE INTEX 8201
CEE-BEE MAJOR CLEAN

20016
26001
22001
20139
20017

CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A
CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A QTS

20018
20065
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Innovative Aviation Chemistry

Specification

Douglas

Approved Cee-Bee® Products

Product Name

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60

Product Number

25165
25160

HONEY BEE CLEANER 60
HONEY BEE CLEANER 60

25160
25165

CEE-BEE 280GEL

CEE-BEE A-215

CEE-BEE A-882

CEE-BEE E-1092T

CEE-BEE E-2000

CEE-BEE E-2002A
CEE-BEE E-2002A 8 OZ
CEE-BEE E-2060

CEE-BEE INTEX 8046
CEE-BEE INTEX 8992
CEE-BEE INTEX 8992 CASE
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 212 GEL
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 250
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 290JD
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF
HONEY BEE 90 RTU
HONEY BEE CLEANER 76
HONEY BEE CLEANER 90
HONEY BEE CLEANER 90

20124
23016
20112
23193
23195
23204
23203
23260
20134
20137
20138
20080
20097
20086
20110
20155
20095
25193
25176
25190
25191

CEE-BEE J-86C-6

26039

N

2

CEE-BEE EZE 211
CEE-BEE INTEX 8201

20132
20139



Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE R-256 23900
CEE-BEE R-256 PINTS 23903
CEE-BEE R-256 STRIPPER 8 OZ 23901

AEROFRESH 35 25129
AEROFRESH 35 CS 25132
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
HONEY BEE 20 25123
HONEY BEE DEO PAK 44 SACHETS 25147

CEE-BEE A-292 23007
CEE-BEE B-55 22009

CEE-BEE MAJOR CLEAN 20017

O
o
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CEE-BEE 280 20016

CEE-BEE A-601 22015

CEE-BEE B-55 22009

CEE-BEE B-6 22005

CEE-BEE EMULSO CLEAN 20B 20066

CEE-BEE A-276LV 21009

CEE-BEE C-50 24009

CEE-BEE POLISH # 15 20008

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 210 20080

CEE-BEE E-2060 23260

N
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Specification Product Name Product Number

Snadlv

CEE-BEE E-3000 23262

SNV

CEE-BEE A-202 23014

CEE-BEE A-292 23007

SUPER BEE 300LF PH ADJUSTER 20099

SUPER BEE 300LF LIQ. PH ADJUST 20101

DNI304d

CEE-BEE A-952 24054

CEE-BEE A-953 24055

Sv15n0d

AAVLIIN

NILYVIA 33HMD01

J1413373 TVH43INID

AINLIHM R L1Vd
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ee-Bee° Military

Innovative Avition Chemistry Approved Cee-Bee® Products
Specification Product Name Product Number
CEE-BEE C-623 26008
CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A 20018
CEE-BEE R-66C 22011
CEE-BEE R-679 20021
CEE-BEE R-677 20020
CEE-BEE R-685 20089
CEE-BEE F-19 27031
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CEE-BEE F-19 27031

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151

CEE-BEE A-491S 23028

CEE-BEE R-681 20077

CEE-BEE R-681 AEROSOL 20068

CEE-BEE R-681 WIPES 20069

CEE-BEE EPC-1 20142

CEE-BEE A-882 20112

N
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Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE A-883 20113

CEE-BEE A-882 20% 20111

CEE-BEE A-292 23007

CEE-BEE E-2002A 8 OZ 23203

CEE-BEE R-256 PINTS 23903
CEE-BEE R-256 STRIPPER 8 OZ 23901

CEE-BEE R-256 23900

CEE-BEE R-256 PINTS 23903

CEE-BEE R-256 STRIPPER 8 OZ 23901

AYVLIN

CEE-BEE R-256 23900

CEE-BEE R-256 PINTS 23903
CEE-BEE R-256 STRIPPER 8 OZ 23901

CEE-BEE R-256 23900

CEE-BEE A-292 23007

CEE-BEE A-458 23055

CEE-BEE A-491 23030

CEE-BEE A-7X7 26001

N
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Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE A-477 23054

CEE-BEE INTEX 8992 20137

CEE-BEE A-54LF 27001

CEE-BEE PLASTISHINE A 20018

CEE-BEE A-235 23077

CEE-BEE A-276LV 21009

CEE-BEE E-3000M 23264

CEE-BEE E-3000M 23264

CEE-BEE J-88 26016
CEE-BEE J-88L 26025

CEE-BEE A-6 20001

CEE-BEE E-2787 23231

CEE-BEE A-292 23007
CEE-BEE E-1058 23158
CEE-BEE E-1058 STRIPPER 8 OZ 23159
CEE-BEE R-256 23900
CEE-BEE R-256 PINTS 23903
CEE-BEE R-256 STRIPPER 8 OZ 23901
CEE-BEE R-685 20089

CEE-BEE E-2002A 23204
CEE-BEE E-2002A 8 OZ 23203
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Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE A-458 23055

CEE-BEE ALKO 22001
CEE-BEE C-105HF 23018

CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036

CEE-BEE C-623 26008

CEE-BEE REMOVER C-105NC 23045

CEE-BEE J-84 26012
CEE-BEE J-84L CONCENTRATE 26015
CEE-BEE J-84L TINKER ONLY 26014

CEE-BEE A-7X7 26001

CEE-BEE E-3000M 23264

CEE-BEE E-3000M 23264

CEE-BEE A-54LF 27001

CEE-BEE A-292 23007

CEE-BEE E-2060 23260

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151

N
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Lockheed Martin
ee-Bee’

Innovative Avition Chemistry Approved Cee-Bee® Products
Specification Product Name Product Number
CEE-BEE C-50 24009
CEE-BEE B-55 22009
CEE-BEE A-6 20001
CEE-BEE A-525L 21020
CEE-BEE A-504NP 21016

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151
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CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151

CEE-BEE A-663 21023

CEE-BEE A-601L 21021
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Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE F-19 27031

CEE-BEE A-292 23007

CEE-BEE A-202 23014

CEE-BEE 280 20016

CEE-BEE B-55 22009

CEE-BEE C-105HF 23018

CEE-BEE R-66C 22011

CEE-BEE B-6 22005

CEE-BEE E-2002A 8 OZ 23203

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFM 20151

CEE-BEE A-525L 21020

CEE-BEE A-504NP 21016

CEE-BEE R-681 20077
CEE-BEE R-681 WIPES 20069

CEE-BEE A-663 21023

CEE-BEE A-601L 21021

w
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General Electric
ee-Bee’

Innovative Avition Chemistry Approved Cee-Bee® Products
Specification Product Name Product Number
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE A-7X7 26001
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE WDO RUST PREVENTATIVE 27009
CEE-BEE A-202 23014
CEE-BEE B-55 22009

CEE-BEE C-46 26006

CEE-BEE INTEX 8201 20139

CEE-BEE J-84A 26013
CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036

CEE-BEE J-88 26016
CEE-BEE J-88L 26025

CEE-BEE C-46 26006
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CEE-BEE C-623 26008

CEE-BEE C-105HF 23018
CEE-BEE REMOVER C-105NC 23045
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Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE A-7X7 26001

CEE-BEE A-477 23054

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095

CEE-BEE J-3 26020

CEE-BEE ALKO 22001

CEE-BEE P-109B 27049

CEE-BEE J-84 STEEL DRUMS 26912

CEE-BEE A-477 23054

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103
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Pratt & Whitney
ee-Bee

Innovative Avition Chemistry Approved Cee-Bee® Products
Specification Product Name Product Number
CEE BEE NORTEX 3025 26065
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103
CEE-BEE A-7X7 26001
CEE-BEE WDO RUST PREVENTATIVE 27009
CEE-BEE J-88 26016
CEE-BEE ALKO 22001

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110

CEE-BEE J-88L 26025

CEE BEE NORTEX 3025 26065

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095

CEE-BEE A-480 26033

CEE-BEE J-84 26012

AINLIHM R 11Vd

CEE-BEE J-84A 26013

w
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AINLIHM R 11Vd

Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE C-623 26008

SUPER BEE 300LF LIQ. PH ADJUST 20101

CEE-BEE C-105HF 23018

CEE-BEE REMOVER C-105NC 23045

CEE-BEE P-109B 27049

CEE-BEE J-3 26020

CEE-BEE A-215 23016

CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036
CEE-BEE J-84L TINKER ONLY 26014

CEE-BEE J-84L CONCENTRATE 26015

CEE-BEE A-477 23054

CEE-BEE A-7X7 26001
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110

CEE-BEE J-84A 26013
CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036

CEE-BEE C-46 26006
CEE-BEE J-84 26012
CEE-BEE J-84A 26013
CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036
CEE-BEE J-84L TINKER ONLY 26014
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Specification Product Name

Product Number

CEE-BEE C-46
CEE-BEE J-84A
CEE-BEE J-84AL

26006
26013
26036

CEE-BEE A-480

26033

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF

20095

CEE-BEE C-46
CEE-BEE J-3
CEE-BEE J-84A
CEE-BEE J-84AL
CEE-BEE J-88
CEE-BEE J-88L

26006
26020
26013
26036
26016
26025

CEE-BEE J-84A

26013

CEE-BEE C-46
CEE-BEE J-3
CEE-BEE J-84A
CEE-BEE J-84AL
CEE-BEE J-88
CEE-BEE J-88L

26006
26020
26013
26036
26016
26025

CEE-BEE J-84AL
CEE-BEE WDO RUST PREVENTATIVE

26036
27009

CEE-BEE J-84A
CEE-BEE J-84AL
CEE-BEE J-88

26013
26036
26016

CEE-BEE J-84A
CEE-BEE J-84AL
CEE-BEE J-88L

26013
26036
26025

AINLIHM R 11Vd

CEE-BEE J-88

26016

3
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Specification Product Name Product Number

Snadlv

CEE-BEE C-105HF 23018

SNV

CEE-BEE J-84A 26013
CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036

CEE-BEE J-88 26016

CEE BEE NORTEX 3025 26065

CEE-BEE A-215 23016

CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036

CEE-BEE J-88L 26025

Sv15N0d ONI309

CEE-BEE A-480 26033
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CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036

NILYVIA A33HMD01

J1413373 TVH43INID

AINLIHM R 11Vd
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Rolls Royce
Approved Cee-Bee® Products

Specification Product Name Product Number

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103

CEE-BEE EPC-1 20142

CEE-BEE C-105HF 23018

CEE-BEE REMOVER C-105NC 23045

CEE-BEE J-3 26020

CEE-BEE J-2 26007

CEE-BEE J-89 26050

CEE-BEE A-477 23054

CEE-BEE A-7X7 26001

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LF 20095
CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 300LFG 20103

CEE-BEE SUPER BEE 262 GEL 20110

CEE-BEE A-951 24051

CEE-BEE A-952 24054

CEE-BEE ALKO 22001

w
~

o
o
=
=
m
(%]
o
o
<<
@)
m




Specification Product Name Product Number

Snadlv

CEE-BEE J-91 26049

SINV

CEE-BEE WDO RUST PREVENTATIVE 27009

CEE-BEE A-292 23007

CEE-BEE C-46 26006

CEE-BEE J-84A 26013
CEE-BEE J-84AL 26036

CEE-BEE J-88 26016
CEE-BEE J-88L 26025

AAVLIIN Sv15n0da DNI304d
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J1413373 TVH43INID

AINLIHM R L1Vd
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Product Disclaimer

BEFORE USING ANY OF THESE PRODUCTS, YOU MUST BECOME COMPLETELY FAMILIAR WITH THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED IN MCGEAN’S SAFETY DATA SHEETS.

All information contained therein or in this document regarding handling, personal protection, and other safety measures
must be followed during use. McGean presents the information herein without warranty and disclaims any liability, including
any consequential, special, or indirect damages, arising from its use and misuse. Because the use, the conditions of use,
product or product composition, and/or applicable laws may differ from one location to another and/or may change with
time, the purchaser and/or user is solely responsible for determining whether the product is appropriate for use. McGean
recommends use of this product solely in commercial processes which are specified by McGean and which do not violate any
third-party patent rights or any laws or regulations or otherwise adversely impact human health and the environment. Users
must make their own investigations and determine the suitability of the product for their particular purposes. McGean does
not guarantee the accuracy of any data provided by its suppliers.

MCGEAN MAKES NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE EXCEPT AS EXPRESSLY STATED IN THE SELLER’S SALES
CONTRACT OR SALES ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM. USE OF ANY MCGEAN PRODUCT IS AT THE USER’S RISK.

Revision 12/2/2021
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